
Gruppe 7

Assen - 4555 mtr.
6 - 8 July 2018

Result of Race 2

Dutch Moto Classic Assen

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = GP Open
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

41 Luke Notton  1 -- 9 laps --Harris  TZ
Team BATTZ

17:39.738 1:56.453 4

11 Karl-Heinz Schröder 1:19.035 2 1:19.035Suzuki RG 500 18:58.773 2:03.950 5

77 Hannes Gugenhan  3 -- 8 laps --Suzuki RG 500
Garagenteam Böblingen

17:36.154 2:09.560 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = GP125S3
Started: 6 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

101 Sven Sieben  1 -- 9 laps --Honda RS125 18:39.348 2:01.356 7

91 Carlo Sieben 2.676 2 2.676Honda RS125 18:42.024 2:02.096 9

54 Rene Dünki 6.987 3 9.663 18:49.011 2:03.172 6

13 Ole Wulf 29.322 4 38.985Honda RS 125
Reine Nervensache

19:18.333 2:07.033 5

108 Stijn Eraets 8.382 5 47.367KR-Luyten 125 19:26.715 2:07.405 4

174 Roland Stephan  6 -- 8 laps --Honda RS125 17:37.211 2:09.273 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = GP250 Open
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

40 Erwin Postmus  1 -- 9 laps --Yamaha TZ250 17:35.173 1:55.476 7

80 Oscar Winberg 11.835 2 11.835Yamaha TZ250 5KE 17:47.008 1:55.779 5

271 Hartmut Schmidt  3 -- 8 laps --Aprilia RS
Schmidt Motorsport

19:18.263 2:21.764 7

79 Jos van der Gaag  4 -- 1 laps --Yamaha TZ250D 2:20.211 2:15.082 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = GP250S3
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

126 Jimmy Lafineur  1 -- 9 laps --Yamaha TZ250
90CMRT Team

18:08.286 1:59.165 8

7 Harald Merkl 7.609 2 7.609Yamaha TZ250A
Motorrad Schneider Racing

18:15.895 1:59.491 5

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:55.476  in lap  7  by  nbr. 40 : Erwin Postmus (Yamaha)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Günther Hessel Jans Eising 
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51 Werner Reuberger 5.684 3 13.293Yamaha TZ250A 18:21.579 1:59.478 9

29 Frank Eismann 12.000 4 25.293Yamaha TZ 250 U
Eismann Motorrad Tuning

18:33.579 2:01.864 8

18 Stefan Tennstädt 5.967 5 31.260Bakker-Rotax Rotax 256
Tennstädt Racing Team

18:39.546 2:02.013 6

55 Gerd Schumacher 4.580 6 35.840Yamaha TZ250A 18:44.126 2:02.591 9

78 Peter Lehr  7 -- 8 laps --Yamaha TZR 250 2MA 17:48.660 2:11.221 6

17 Thomas Wittig  8 -- 2 laps --Yamaha TZ 250 W 4:38.544 2:08.558 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = YT Senior
Started: 10 Classified: 10 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

46 Ralf Merten  1 -- 9 laps --Kawasaki ZXR 400 18:40.042 1:59.998 9

956 Jeroen Henrard 4.185 2 4.185HONDA VFR400
zakwax

18:44.227 2:00.003 8

901 Rainer Nagel 20.618 3 24.803KAWASAKI ZXR400
Rainer Nagel Zweirad-Sport

19:04.845 2:02.568 8

957 Ingo Benndorf 1.247 4 26.050Honda CBR400RR 19:06.092 2:02.883 8

145 Benjamin Schumann 10.679 5 36.729MZ 660
PS Racing Team

19:16.771 2:03.299 8

35 Nick Fischer 0.294 6 37.023 19:17.065 2:03.550 7

920 Felix Rehm 19.096 7 56.119Kawasaki ZXR 400
Fun Racing Team Calw

19:36.161 2:06.064 6

998 Richard Stachon 0.486 8 56.605Kawasaki ZXR 400
RS Racing Sachsen

19:36.647 2:05.909 9

711 Gerald Marimon  9 -- 8 laps --MoM Bike 450
Fiib Racing

17:52.106 2:09.110 2

117 Manfred Lienemann 44.609 10 44.609Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki O stfries land

18:36.715 2:12.379 8

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:55.476  in lap  7  by  nbr. 40 : Erwin Postmus (Yamaha)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Günther Hessel Jans Eising 
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